
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-0437

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:5/20/2014 Health Safety Education and Services

On agenda: Final action:5/20/2014 6/9/2014

Title: Amends a loan agreement with Urban Land Conservancy to increase existing principle of $475,000 by
$275,000 in IHO funds for a new amount of $750,000 and to extend maturity date and modify
repayment schedule for an affordable housing project located at 40th and Colorado known as Park
Hill Village West development in Council District 8 (OEDEV-201208979). (HEALTH SAFETY
EDUCATION AND SERVICES) Amends a loan agreement with Urban Land Conservancy to increase
existing principle of $475,000 by $275,000 in IHO funds for a new amount of $750,000 and to extend
maturity date and modify repayment schedule for an affordable housing project located at 40th and
Colorado known as Park Hill Village West development in Council District 8 (OEDEV-201208979).
The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on .  The Committee
approved filing this at its meeting on 5-20-14.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR14.0437_OED_Park Hill Village West_Loan Amendment_5 14, 3. CB14-
0437_Agreement_Urban Land Conservancy 201208979-2, 4. CB14-
0437_Bill_UrbanLandConservancy

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council6/9/2014 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council6/2/2014 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council5/27/2014 2

approved for filingHealth Safety Education and
Services

5/20/2014 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

